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El Paso - Gridley Cusd #11

SCHEDULE
2023-2024 Boys V TRACK-AND-FIELD

Sat 03/02/2024*
10:00
AM

I.S.U. Indoor Invitational Away 8:00am
Illinois State
University

- -

Sat 03/09/2024*
9:30
AM

Jacksonville (Indoor Meet) Away 6:30am Jacksonville - -

Fri 03/15/2024* 4:00 PM
EPG Indoor Invitational (at IWU
Bus 2:15pm)

Home 2:15pm Illinois Wesleyan - -

Fri 03/22/2024* TBA Indoor State (Illinois Top Times) Away TBD Illinois Wesleyan - -

Thu 03/28/2024* 4:00 PM Henry - Senachwine Away 2:30pm Henry - Senachwine - -

Tue 04/02/2024* 4:00 PM DeeMack Away 2:30pm DeeMack - -

Sat 04/06/2024*
10:00
AM

Mendota Invitational Away 8:00am Mendota - -

Tue 04/09/2024* 4:00 PM DeeMack Away 2:30pm DeeMack - -

Fri 04/12/2024* 4:00 PM Seneca Invitational Away 2:00pm Seneca Invitational - -

Sat 04/13/2024*
9:30
AM

Prairie Central Invitational Away 8:00am Prairie Central - -

Tue 04/16/2024* 4:00 PM Livingston County Invitational Away 2:30pm Pontiac - -

Fri 04/19/2024* 4:00 PM EPG Invitational Titanomachy Home - El Paso - Gridley - -

Tue 04/23/2024* 4:30 PM Clinton Away 2:30pm Clinton - -

Fri 04/26/2024* 4:00 PM Eureka Invitational Away 2:30pm Eureka - -

Sat 04/27/2024* 5:00 PM Morton (Distance Gala) Away TBD Morton - -

Thu 05/02/2024* 4:00 PM Heyworth Away 2:30pm Heyworth - -

Mon 05/06/2024* 4:00 PM EPG Meet (Senior Night) Home - El Paso - Gridley - -

Tue 05/07/2024* 4:00 PM HOIC Meet Away TBD Tremont - -

Sat 05/11/2024*
10:30
AM

EPG Meet Home - El Paso - Gridley - -

Wed 05/15/2024* TBA IHSA Boys' Sectional Away TBD IHSA Boys' Sectional - -

Thu 05/23/2024* TBA IHSA Boys' State Away TBD
Eastern Illinois
University

- -

DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT H/A BUS LOCATION RESULT SCORE


